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97195099599298510009861000956968974989 961 1 961225/013 BO SØRENSEN  14649

956944984980984979972995934986928996 955 2 994071/010 FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN  14500

903992961977985982973991936983948987 961 3 964071/005 ALLAN HANSEN  14472

9259469479829549779749809399701000947 962 4 985071/020 HERLUF BENNETZEN  14449

95410009201000988931983979929969942970 964 5 976071/031 KARSTEN RIISAGER  14423

912981997980981985968988909971957980 954 6 894071/022 PREBEN & HANNE  14364

9999989759979819391000969900950912958 967 7 914225/008 HANS-PETER ERRATH  14346

935855960936978975988992879982964977 946 8 1000071/027 DENNIS MADSEN  14271

9369879389991000689980987927964964974 966 9 998071/013 BJARNE LARSEN  14188

975988950995986941974967872931904961 959 10 923225/007 OLE & STEEN  14153

928927941899976984918946877906952962 932 11 933071/004 FINN CHRISTENSEN  13956

8797439668868649649119649671000884928 1000 12 998135/032 DENNIS MACHON  13954

9089229699198966809379539751000927927 995 13 960135/003 JØRN BOKLUND  13910

751888879958946950962956917943962976 915 14 933071/015 MUHMMAD AYUB  13865

914937983938913925939963851907901925 931 15 967071/017 T. METODIEV  13853

909886965925923952923969929919867911 951 16 919071/032 JAN JØRGENSEN  13849

931828924859914873921955918921928953 918 17 982071/021 CARL ERIK NIELSEN  13724

940960993963985968996878988991989 936 18 999071/003 DANNY JØRGENSEN  13510

7939239369198316638959521000948873892 946 19 975135/020 MARTIN BEKKER  13408

944799993981974968996930925987996 957 20 965071/018 HENRIK FASTING  13299

990938992992925995988919949931965 943 21 810225/009 TUNCER SAHIN  13272

893903897881862916930960983894946 887 22 969135/001 B&K VILHELMSEN  12858

872701944913896914888940846933914915 23 931071/014 MOGENS LARSEN  12445

9239538949279549309599279129541000 953 24 984071/016 PREBEN HANSEN  12270

911924942924940905964952926898951994 25 962071/008 ALICE & OVE  12193

978987906902981863947937920898908942 26 943225/010 V. HOLME  12112

779879919918955981896745916931994 956 27 945071/024 FLEMMING & JONNA  11814

908975963979968998971981974976 956 28 993071/009 TEAM ZUFEROV  11640

1000976984992905966977932915940955 29 956225/004 STEFFEN HANSEN  11498

865890899861684935920932988930882 918 30 709135/008 TEAM STENZEL  11413

956785894979762959922858657913 941 31 900225/002 PER ANDERSEN  11406

974926879929991808892794842866 32 832225/003 GINNIE HANSEN  10619

891930986977935939971911962 950 33 957071/029 ERIK RIEDEL  10410



Udskrevet d. 18-08-2014
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890930928943993889922954954 34 997071/028 JOHN PEDERSEN  9401

987951928974972932886 35 832225/006 RUNE RASMUSSEN  7462

899911817823926877971 36 951071/025 ABID HUSSAIN  7174

9399621000913878936 37 071/006 BENT HENRIKSEN  6496

920687760901919936 38 953071/011 WILLY FAXHOLM  6075

923802222953952922 406 39 071/026 CLAUS NIELSEN  5180

825593456521 40 792135/010 W.Q.MONTEAGUDO  3186



Udskrevet d. 18-08-2014

3Side
Klub 3 Mesterskabet Gamle duer 2014

SlagPlac. Point 33

97 Privat
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 1 959225/013 BO SØRENSEN  14649

 2 912071/010 FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN  14500

 3 928071/005 ALLAN HANSEN  14472

 4 960071/020 HERLUF BENNETZEN  14449

 5 917071/031 KARSTEN RIISAGER  14423

 6 907071/022 PREBEN & HANNE  14364

 7 888225/008 HANS-PETER ERRATH  14346

 8 904071/027 DENNIS MADSEN  14271

 9 878071/013 BJARNE LARSEN  14188

 10 828225/007 OLE & STEEN  14153

 11 874071/004 FINN CHRISTENSEN  13956

 12 1000135/032 DENNIS MACHON  13954

 13 939135/003 JØRN BOKLUND  13910

 14 929071/015 MUHMMAD AYUB  13865

 15 860071/017 T. METODIEV  13853

 16 899071/032 JAN JØRGENSEN  13849

 17 900071/021 CARL ERIK NIELSEN  13724

 18 924071/003 DANNY JØRGENSEN  13510

 19 862135/020 MARTIN BEKKER  13408

 20 884071/018 HENRIK FASTING  13299

 21 937225/009 TUNCER SAHIN  13272

 22 938135/001 B&K VILHELMSEN  12858

 23 837071/014 MOGENS LARSEN  12445

 24 071/016 PREBEN HANSEN  12270

 25 071/008 ALICE & OVE  12193

 26 225/010 V. HOLME  12112

 27 071/024 FLEMMING & JONNA  11814

 28 071/009 TEAM ZUFEROV  11640

 29 225/004 STEFFEN HANSEN  11498

 30 135/008 TEAM STENZEL  11413

 31 879225/002 PER ANDERSEN  11406

 32 888225/003 GINNIE HANSEN  10619

 33 071/029 ERIK RIEDEL  10410

 34 071/028 JOHN PEDERSEN  9401



Udskrevet d. 18-08-2014

4Side
Klub 3 Mesterskabet Gamle duer 2014

SlagPlac. Point 33
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 35 225/006 RUNE RASMUSSEN  7462

 36 071/025 ABID HUSSAIN  7174

 37 869071/006 BENT HENRIKSEN  6496

 38 071/011 WILLY FAXHOLM  6075

 39 071/026 CLAUS NIELSEN  5180

 40 135/010 W.Q.MONTEAGUDO  3186


